POWER ADJUSTABLE LED TENNIS
COURT LIGHT
VBLSL-310-4-600W-40
Delivering a powerful 90,000 lumens, the VIBE 600W 4000K
LED Tennis Court Lights are the perfect choice for any Tennis
or outdoor court. Specifically designed and manufactured with
backlight, uplight and glare control, these lights allow players
to be seen without interrupting the game. Even light
distribution with a tailored asymmetrical beam and multiple
mounting options ensure each application can be adjusted to
an individual courts needs. Corrosion resistant, and includes
50,000 hour lifespan and 5 year warranty.
Features & Benefits
• Excellent heat dissipation design • Even controlled light
distribution • High lumen efficiency • Tailored asymmetrical
beam angle • Backlight, uplight & glare control • Multiple
mounting options available • Corrosion resistant • IP65 & IK08
rated • 50,000 hour lifespan • 5 year warranty
POWER ADJUSTABLE LED TENNIS COURT LIGHT
VBLSL-310-4-600W-40
Specifications
SKU VBLSL-310-4-600W-40
Luminaire efficacy 150 lm/W
EAN 9340994032542
Weight 10.5
Wattage 600/480/360 W
Lumen output 90000 lm
IP rating 65
IK Rating 08
CRI 80
Beam Angle TYPE III Degrees
Trim colour Black
Length 786.44 mm
Width 461.63 mm
Height 58 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Pole
LED source SMD
Material Aluminum
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220-240V AC 50Hz
Wiring method Hardwire
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -20-45
Box Qty 1
Kelvin 4000
Power Adjustable Yes
Photometric information available upon request.
Requires 4 units for a 4-pole tennis court, or 6 units at
reduced wattage for a 6-pole configuration.
Dimensional Drawings